Recessed
FluxPanel
Experience
a good deal
Day-Brite / CFI FluxPanel luminaires set the stage
for affordability and lasting quality
The unfailing choice
for lasting confidence

Please see the DLC QPL list for exact catalog numbers
(http://www.designlights.org/QPL).
Ordering guide Example: 2FXP38L840-2-DS-UNV-DIM-EMLED7
Width Family Nominal delivered lumens Color Length Diffuser Voltage Driver Options 6
FXP  –  – DS  –  –  –
1 1'
2 2'
FXP Standard configurations1
2x2
30L 3000 lumens
38L 3800 lumens
45L 4500 lumens
2x4
38L 3800 lumens
43L 4300 lumens
48L 4800 lumens
54L 5400 lumens
60L 6000 lumens
1x4
30L 3000 lumens
38L 3800 lumens
45L 4500 lumens
835 80 CRI,
3500K
840 80 CRI,
4000K
2 2'
4 4'
DS Diffuse
(smooth)
UNV Universal
Voltage,
120-277 volt
1203 120V
2773 277V
347 347V
DIM4 0-10V
dimming
SDIM3 Step
dimming to
40% input
power
XDIM3,5 MarkX
phase
dimming
F1 3/8" flex, 3 wire 18 gauge 6'
F2 3/8" flex, 4 wire 18 gauge 6'
F1/D 3/8" twin flex, 3 wire 18 gauge
6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/5W 3/8" single flex, 5 wire 18 gauge
6' for dimmable luminaires
F2/6W 3/8" single flex, 6 wire 18 gauge 6' for
dimmable and emergency luminaires
GLR Fusing, fast blow
EMLED Bodine BSL310 10W battery pack
EMLED7 Bodine BSL17 7W battery pack
CHIC Chicago Plenum rated
IAP7 Integral Interact Pro RF sensor, enables
network lighting control
Base configurations2
2x2
38B 3800 lumens
2x4
42B 4200 lumens
1x4
38B 3800 lumens
Footnotes
1 Standard configurations are packaged one unit per carton
2 Base configurations are packaged two units per carton, and sold in even quantities only
3 XDIM requires 120V or 277V specification
4 0-10v dimming to 1% for Standard, and 5% for Base configurations
5 2x4 available with 54L package or lower
6 All options available with Standard configurations only